
Judge's Signatures

Winterfest 2020
Meet Results
Jan 18-19, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 1/20/2020 9:26:20 PM

Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Sell213
MHG

9.000 9.700 9.4009.000 37.100
2 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Jaylee Torke328
TCT

9.200 9.400 8.9008.900 36.400
1 3 4T 4T 2 

2 

Katelyn Michaels199
MHG

8.800 9.250 9.3008.850 36.200
4T 4T 6 2 3 

3 

Kayla Hoeft130
PMG

8.800 9.250 8.9008.900 35.850
4T 4T 4T 4T 4 

4 

Naomi Miller298
TCT

8.650 8.750 9.2009.050 35.650
7 12T 1 3 5 

5 

Quinn Meyer198
MHG

8.800 9.550 8.7508.500 35.600
4T 2 10 7 6 

6 

Elle Beauclaire170
MHG

8.600 8.950 8.9008.600 35.050
8T 10 9 4T 7 

7 

Madison Cooksey243
TCT

8.450 9.250 8.7008.400 34.800
12T 4T 11T 8 8 

8 

Julia Strobel323
TCT

8.850 9.250 8.2008.400 34.700
3 4T 11T 12T 9 

9 

Ella Mueller202
MHG

8.600 8.650 8.4009.000 34.650
8T 14 2T 10 10 

10 

Brooke Marketon348
North Crest

8.500 8.750 8.3008.650 34.200
11 12T 8 11 11 

11 

Maddie Montag349
North Crest

8.200 9.100 8.5508.150 34.000
16T 8 13 9 12 

12 

Mallory White360
North Crest

8.450 9.000 7.7008.750 33.900
12T 9 7 16T 13 

13 

Camryn Olson149
PMG

8.550 8.500 8.2008.100 33.350
10 15 14 12T 14 

14 

Maya Kirchner599
North Crest

8.200 8.200 7.8008.050 32.250
16T 17T 15 15 15 

15 

Baylee Ness351
North Crest

8.100 8.800 7.7007.600 32.200
18 11 17 16T 16 

16 

Bentley Behrendt339
North Crest

8.400 8.300 8.0007.400 32.100
14 16 18 14 17 

17 

Kendyl Nicolas352
North Crest

8.300 8.200 7.6007.900 32.000
15 17T 16 18 18 

18 
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